
 

Date: 14.02.2022 

 
To,        
BSE Limited, 
1st Floor, Rotunda Building  
B. S. Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400001. 
 
Dear Sir / Ma’am, 
 
Sub: Outcome of Board Meeting and Compliances of Regulation 30 and 33 of SEBI (Listing 
Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. 
 
Ref: Scrip Code: 511131, Scrip ID: KAMANWALA 
 
Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulation, 2015, this is to inform you that the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held 
today i.e., February 14, 2022, inter alia, considered and approved unaudited Standalone and 
Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 
31, 2021 along with Limited Review Report issued by M/s. Majithia & Associates, Statutory Auditors 
of the Company. 
 
Further, please find enclosed “Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results along with 
Limited Review Report” for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 and same is 
also available on the website of the Company viz. www.kamanwalahousing.com 
 
The Board Meeting of the Company commenced at 03:00 P.M. and concluded at 08:40 P.M. 
 
Kindly take the above on your record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Kamanwala Housing Construction limited 

 
CS Sejal Desai 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Encl: As above 





KAMANWALA HOUSsING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 
Regd. Office: 406, New Udyog Mandir-2, Mogul Lane, Mahim (West), Mumbal 400 016 

Tel: 2445 6029 Email: kamanwala@gmail.com 
Website: www.kamanwalahousing.com *CIN: L65990MH1984PLCO32655 

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 

(Rs in Lakhs �xcept EPS) 
Nine Months EndedYear ended 

31.12.2021 30.09.2021 31.12.2020 31.12.2021 31.12.2020 31.03.2021
Unaudited Unaudited Unzudited Unaudited| Unaudited Audited 

Sr. Particulars Quarter ended 
No. 

1 Revenues 

Revenue from operations

Other income 
Total Revenue (A)_ 
Expenses 
Cost of material consumed 
Purchase of stock-in-trade 

Changes in inventories of finished goods, stock-in -trade 
Employee benefits expense 
Finance costs 
Depreciation and amortisation expense 

Other expenses 
Total expenses (B)_ 

Profit/Loss before exceptional items and tax (A-B)_ 
Exceptional ltems 
Prior Period ltems 

6 Profit/(Loss) for the period from operatiions before tax 
Tax expense 
Current tax 
- Deferred tax 

8 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from operations (C) 

72.75 194.60 284. 
108.5 

393.33 

15.45 15.45 263.88 
27.58 

100.33 
60.21| 

254.81 
12.90 
28.35 

59.59 
75.04 

168.28 
432.16 

0.00 

67.96 186.53 275.79 233.55 
0.00 4.26 
1.24 0.86 0.65 2.75 2.13 3.12 
0.34 1.82 0.59 2.72 0.60 1.16 
0.37 (0.94) 

84.93 
277.46 
(22.65) 

0.34 1.12 3.70 6.76 

29.77| 
31.35 
(3.00) 

139.80 
422.18 
(28.85) 

34.17 
104.08 
(3.75) 
0.00 
0.00 
3.75) 

76.16 
82.59 
(7.55)| 

214.93 
459.52 
(27.36) 

10.71 
0.15 

(22.50) 
0.15 

(3.00) (28.70) (7.55) (16.65) 
0.00 

0.00 
(3.75) 

0.51 
(17.16) (22.50) (3.00) (28.70) (7.55)| 

Profit/(Loss) for the period (D) 
10 Other Comprehensive Income/(loss ) net of tax 

Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss 

|Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss 
11 Other comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period, net of tax (D) 

(3.75)| (22.50) (3.00) (28.70) (7.55)| (17.16 
0.73 1.04 0.62 2.19 1.86 2.49 

0.73 1.04 0.62 2.19 1.86 2.49 

12 Total Comprehensive Income for the period/(Quarter) (C+D) 
13 Paid-up Equity Share Capital-Face Value INR 10 each 

14 Earnings Per Equity Share of Rs. 10 each 

Basic&Diluted 

(3.02) 
1409.32 

(21.46) 
1409.32 

(2.38) 
1409.32 

(26.51) 
1409.32 

(5.69) 
1409.32 I 

(14.67) 
409.32 

(0.03) (0.16) (0.02)| (0.20) (0.05) (0.12) 
NOTES: 
The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on February 14, 2022 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. 

2 The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indlan Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time. 

3 The company is engaged primarily in real estate business, accordingly there is no separate reportable segment as per IND AS-108. 

4 The Company has considered the posslble impact of COVID-19 In prepration of the above results. The impact of the global health pandemic may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of results. Considering the continuing unertainties, the Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions. 

5 Previous quarter/period figures have been regrouped /reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable 

For KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LTD. 

Housino 

Amit Jain 

Place: Mumbai Director 
Dated: 14th February, 2022 

nstruc 
Ueue 







KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 
Regd. Office: 406, New Udyog Mandir-2, Mogul Lane, Mahim (West), Mumbai 400 016 

Tel: 2445 6029 Email: kamanwala@gmail.com 
Website: www.kamanwalahousing.com CIN: L6599OMH 1984PLCO32655 

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated) for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 

(Rs in Lakhs except EPS) 
Nine Months Ended |Year ended 

31.12.2021 30.09.2021|31.12.2020 31.12.2021 31.12.2020 31.03.2021 
Sr. Particulars Quarter ended 

No. 

Unaudited| Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited 
1 Revenues 

Revenue from operations 

Other income 
Total Revenue (A) 
EXpensess 
Cost of material consumed 

Purchase of stock-in-trade 

Changes in inventories of finished goods, stock-in -trade 
|Employee benefits expense 

Finance costs 
Depreciation and amortisation expense 

Other expenses 
Total expenses (B)_ 

3 Profit/Loss before exceptional items and tax (A-B)_ 
Exceptional Items 

5 Prior Period Items 
6 Profit/(Loss) for the period from operations before tax_ 

Tax expense 
-Current tax 
- Deferred tax 

8 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from operations (C) 
9Other Comprehensive Income/(loss ) net of tax 

Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss 

Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss 
10 Other comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period, net of tax (D) 

72.75 194.6 15.45 284.81 15.45 263.88 

27.58 
100.33 

60.21 
254.81| 

12.90 108.52 59.59 168.28 
28.35 393.33 75.04 432.16 

0.00 

67.96 186.53 275.79 233.55 

0.00 4.26 

1.24 .86 0.65 2.75 2.13 3.12 

0.34 1.82 0.59 2.72 0.60 1.16 

(0.94) 

84.9 
277.46 
(22.65 

0.37 0.34 1.12 3.70 6.76 

34.17 
104.08 

(3.75) 

29.7 
31.35 
3.00) 

139.80 
422.18 
(28.85) 

76.16 
82.59 
(7.55) 

215.25 
459.3 84 
(27.68) 
10.71 

0.00 
(3.75) 

0.15 
(22.50) 

0.15 
(28.70) (3.00 (7.55) (16.97) 

0.00 

0.00 
(3.75) 

0.51 
(17.48) (22.50) 3.00 (28.70| (7.55) 

0.73 1.04 0.62 2.19 1.86 2.49 

0.73 1.04 0.62 2.19 1.86 2.49 

11 |Total Comprehensive Income for the period/(Quarter) (C+D)_ 
12 Paid-up Equity Share Capital- Face Value INR 10 each 

13 Earnings Per Equity Share of Rs. 10 each 

Basic &Diluted 

(26.51) (3.02) 
1409.32 

46) 
1409.32| 

(2.38) 
1409.32 1409.32L 1409.32 

5.69)| (14.99) 
1409.32 

(0.03)| (0.16) (0.02) (0.20) (0.05) (0.12) 
NOTES: 
The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at thelr meeting held 
on February 14, 2022 and have been subjected tolimited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. 

2 The above financlal results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") as prescribed under 
section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companles (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time. 

3 The company is engaged primarily in real estate business,accordingly there is no separate reportable segment as per IND AS-108. 

4 The Company has considered the possible impact of COVID-19 in prepration of the above results. The impact of the global health pandemic may 
be different from that estmated as at the date of approval of results. Considering the continuing unertaintles, the Company will continue to 
closely monitor any materlal changes to future economic conditions. 

5 Previous quarter/period flgures have been regrouped /reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable. 

For KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LTD. 

ousing 

Amit Jain 
Director 

Place: Mumbai 
Dated: 14th Februarv, 2022 
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